< ) British Society
N\~ of Echocardiography

BSE + ICE 2022

Friday 25 + Saturday 26 March 2022
Virtual conference
BSE points: 6



Friday 25 March 2022

12.30 pm

12.35 pm

1.00 pm

1.25 pm

1.50 pm

2.05 pm

2.20 pm

2.45 pm

3.10 pm

3.35 pm

3.50 pm

4.05 pm

4.35 pm

4.45 pm

4.50 pm

Welcome and introduction
Dr Anjana Siva

Echocardiography in cardio-oncology
Dr Arjun Ghosh

Cardiac mass assessment
To be confirmed

Interesting cases in cardio-oncology
Dr Anjana Siva

Question and answer session

Break

Mitral valve prolapse: Diagnosis and added value of 3D echo
Dr Hani Mahmoud-Elsayed

Aortic regurgitation: Grading severity in complex cases
Dr Kelly Victor

Aortic stenosis: Grading severity of low-flow AS
Ms Natasha Anderson

Question and answer session

Break

Interesting cases
Ms Natasha Anderson and Dr Kelly Victor

Question and answer session

Closing remarks

Close of session



Saturday 26 March 2022

9.30 am

9.35 am

10.00 am

10.25 am

10.40 am

10.55 am

11.20 am

11.45 am

12.00 pm

12.20 pm

12.30 pm

12.35 pm

Welcome and introduction
Dr Liam Ring

Assessment for constrictive pericarditis
Dr Liam Ring

Left heart obstruction
Ms Jan Forster

Question and answer session

Break

Assessment of endocarditis
Dr Liam Ring

Interesting cases in endocarditis
Dr Sarah Hudson

Question and answer session

Interesting cases
Ms Jan Forster and Dr Sarah Hudson

Question and answer session

Closing remarks

Close of session



