





**BSE + ICE 2022** 

Friday 25 + Saturday 26 March 2022 Virtual conference BSE points: 6

## Friday 25 March 2022

12.30 pm	<b>Welcome and introduction</b> Dr Anjana Siva
12.35 pm	<b>Echocardiography in cardio-oncology</b> Dr Arjun Ghosh
1.00 pm	Cardiac mass assessment To be confirmed
1.25 pm	Interesting cases in cardio-oncology Dr Anjana Siva
1.50 pm	Question and answer session
2.05 pm	Break
2.20 pm	<b>Mitral valve prolapse: Diagnosis and added value of 3D echo</b> Dr Hani Mahmoud-Elsayed
2.45 pm	<b>Aortic regurgitation: Grading severity in complex cases</b> Dr Kelly Victor
3.10 pm	Aortic stenosis: Grading severity of low-flow AS Ms Natasha Anderson
3.35 pm	Question and answer session
3.50 pm	Break
4.05 pm	Interesting cases Ms Natasha Anderson and Dr Kelly Victor
4.35 pm	Question and answer session
4.45 pm	Closing remarks
4.50 pm	Close of session

## Saturday 26 March 2022

9.30 am	<b>Welcome and introduction</b> Dr Liam Ring
9.35 am	<b>Assessment for constrictive pericarditis</b> Dr Liam Ring
10.00 am	<b>Left heart obstruction</b> Ms Jan Forster
10.25 am	Question and answer session
10.40 am	Break
10.55 am	<b>Assessment of endocarditis</b> Dr Liam Ring
11.20 am	Interesting cases in endocarditis Dr Sarah Hudson
11.45 am	Question and answer session
12.00 pm	Interesting cases  Ms Jan Forster and Dr Sarah Hudson
12.20 pm	Question and answer session
12.30 pm	Closing remarks
12.35 pm	Close of session